 EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A31251
S P E C I F I C A T I O N Edition 4 Page 1
(60431)2016.06.08
ECS - INDUSTRIAL CONTROL SWITCH
EMERGENCY STOP (Ø16 TYPE)
1. FEATURES
 Pushlock turn reset function.
 Faston terminal #110 makes for easy connections.

2-2-13. Direct opening action Direct opening mechanism of NC
 contact to open the circuit○→
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ECS – A  16  R  E1   R  M  X –  XX  F
Terminal type:
F: Faston terminal #110
Contact configuration:
See table 8-2
Special number:
Blank or 0~9 or A~Z
H: Halogen Free series
Options of actuator head:
M:Mushroom type
Head Color:
R: Red
Operator type:
E1: Emergency Stop Switch
Appearance:
R: Round
Mounting hole dia:
16: Ø16mm
TYPE :
A: Compact Series
Series: ECS: Industrial Control Switch
 EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A31251
S P E C I F I C A T I O N Edition 4 Page 3
(60431)2016.06.08
4. INSTALLATION
4-1. Panel thickness
 The panel thickness must be 1 to 4 mm.
 Take into consideration about the thickness of accessories
(such as name plate, switch guard, etc.) while using.
4-2. Panel cutout
 Cutout diameter and distance
 Unit: mm
 16R
ØA 16.2 +0.2
- 0
X 40
Y 40
a 17.9
+0.2
- 0
b 1.7
+0.2
- 0
 Panel installation
1. Place the operation unit through panel
mounting hole.
2. Install the nut by using tightening tool.
3. Make sure the operation unit fix on the
panel firmly.
5. PACKAGING
5-1. ECS product is packed 1 pcs/bag, 20 bags per box.
5-2. Label information
(1) Part number (6) QC inspection stamp
(2) Lot number (7) Company mark
(3) Quantity (8) Company name
(4) Tester number  (9) Notice
(5) Date code
6. DIMENSIONS
See attached drawings
 EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A31251
S P E C I F I C A T I O N Edition 4 Page 4
(60431)2016.06.08
7. OPTIONS
7-1. For other accessories (name plate, control box, and etc.), please refer to accessor
part in the catalog.
8. REMARK
8-1. Safety Certification
Safery Standard Certification
UL-508
CSA C22.2 NO.14 Pending